
K/M 3000m
Demartino Luca M 1974 M IS Göta
Nöu Wihlborg Eerik M 2005 M IS Göta
Kjellén Alfred M 2005 M Helsingborgs SOK
Hultgren Eddy M 1959 M Team Blekinge
Johnsson Rickard M 1974 M IS Göta
Seger Mikael M 1996 M IS Göta
Sandgren Jimmy M 1973 M IS Göta
Blomquist Annelie K 1992 K IS Göta
Nilensjö BG M 1963 M IS Göta
Malmkvist Oliver M 1997 M IS Göta

Trekamp F/P 2017
Hanfler Leah-Josephine - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta
Pelvén Oskar - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta
Nordin Albert - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta
Lundgren Melissa - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta
Lundh Elias - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta
Klang Otilia - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta
Haagen Esbjörn - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta
Hahlin Wilmer - 2017 under 7 år IS Göta

Trekamp F/P 2016
Selmefors Vendela - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Holger Öman Vilhelm - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Grönlund Nicolas - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Lebedev Edward - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg
Ekdahl Marius - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg
Tengblad Ludvig - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Stjernström Bylander Vidar - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Karpelius Kleo - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg
Ljungqvist Charlie - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Bredberg Samuel - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg
Ingrell Hilda - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg 
Borg Erik - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Kördel Nora-Li - 2016 under 7 år
Lilja Dolph - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg
Linder Victor - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg
Weiland Lundin Viggo - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Wallin Ines - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
De la Motte Siri - 2016 under 7 år IS Göta
Tildesley Charlie - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg
Jönsson Fernandez Emilia - 2016 under 7 år IFK Helsingborg

Trekamp F/P 7, 9
Engström Lovisa K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Pelvén Julia K 2014 F9 IS Göta
Blomberg Teodor M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Wallin Astrid K 2014 F9 IS Göta
Lewis-Jonsson Tyra K 2014 F9 IS Göta



Bush William M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Ågårdh Gustav M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Büyükkaya Darin M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Bega Hektor M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Lindh Otto M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Fridlund Ilse K 2015 F7 IS Göta
Rydingsvärd Oskar M 2015 P7 IFK Helsingborg 
Nordin Tilda K 2015 F7 IS Göta

M/K 1500m
Nöu Wihlborg Eerik M 2005 M IS Göta
Kjellén Alfred M 2005 M Helsingborgs SOK
Nilson Thomas M 1969 M IS Göta
De la Motte Arvid M 2012 P11 IS Göta
Bredhe Paul M 1963 M IS Göta
Hanfler Gabriel M 2006 M IFK Helsingborg 

M/K 800m
Wallin Göran M 1965 M
Grönqvist Leif M 1969 M IS Göta
Holger Öman Niclas M 1982 M IS Göta
Rödin Thomas M 1981 M IS Göta
Bredhe Paul M 1963 M IS Göta
Hanfler Gabriel M 2006 M IFK Helsingborg 
Nilsson Andreas M 1973 M IS Göta
Malmkvist Oliver M 1997 M IS Göta
Nilsson Lova K 2007 K IS Göta

P/F 11, 13 - 200m
Håkansson Anton M 2010 P13 IS Göta
Wulf Anthon M 2010 P13 IS Göta
Söderlind Inez K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Söderling Molly K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Erhagen Ebba K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Brodin Oliver M 2011 P11 Höganäs Friidrott
Trygg Viktoria K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Ekelöf Ludwig M 2011 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Nilsson Ellen K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Bredberg Casper M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Cronemark Malte M 2012 P11 IS Göta
Wendrup Lukas M 2012 P11 Höganäs Friidrott
Jönsson Fernandez Gabriel M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Rydingsvärd Ebbe M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg

P/F 7, 9 - 200m
Selmefors Ofelia K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Melin Evelina K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Ljungqvist Emelie K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Sahlsten Jacob M 2013 P9 Lomma FIK
Lundh Kristoffer M 2013 P9 IS Göta



Engström Lovisa K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Ekermann Filippa K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Linder Jacob M 2013 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Kjellberg Anton M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Holger Öman Joel M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Lebedev Ellinor K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg
Bega Hektor M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Borg Karl M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Fall-Mock Deylon M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Widerström Iris K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg 
Falkenbäck Alva K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg 
Ottosson Ek Isak M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Trygg Hannes M 2014 P9 Höganäs Friidrott
Ivarsson Harry M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Hansson Neo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Viggo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Rasmus M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Sahlsten Cedric M 2015 P7 Lomma FIK
Delgård Hjalmar M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Fridlund Ilse K 2015 F7 IS Göta
Eriksson Hanna K 2015 F7 IFK Helsingborg
Malm Hugo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Dedic Alissa K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott
Kozma Salomon M 2015 P7 IFK Helsingborg
Sarajlic Ines K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott 
Sarajlic Iris K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott 
Wendrup Maja K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott 

P/F 11, 13 - 400m
Bakker Viggo M 2009 P13 IS Göta
Holmqvist Nils M 2010 P13 Eslöv AI
Söderlind Inez K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Brodin Oliver M 2011 P11 Höganäs Friidrott
Trygg Viktoria K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Lundberg Majken K 2011 F13 IFK Helsingborg
Nilsson Ellen K 2011 F13 IS Göta
Bredberg Casper M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Wendrup Lukas M 2012 P11 Höganäs Friidrott
Jönsson Fernandez Gabriel M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Rydingsvärd Ebbe M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg

P/F 7, 9 - 400m
Sahlsten Jacob M 2013 P9 Lomma FIK
Lundh Kristoffer M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Linder Jacob M 2013 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Kjellberg Anton M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Holger Öman Joel M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Lebedev Ellinor K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg
Bega Hektor M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Borg Karl M 2014 P9 IS Göta



Widerström Iris K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg 
Ottosson Ek Isak M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Trygg Hannes M 2014 P9 Höganäs Friidrott
Hansson Neo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Viggo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Rasmus M 2015 P9 IS Göta
Rydingsvärd Oskar M 2015 P7 IFK Helsingborg 
Sahlsten Cedric M 2015 P7 Lomma FIK
Delgård Hjalmar M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Dedic Alissa K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott
Kozma Salomon M 2015 P7 IFK Helsingborg

P/F 11, 13 - Höjdhopp
Blom John M 2010 P13 IS Göta
Wulf Anthon M 2010 P13 IS Göta
Söderling Molly K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Nilsson Tove K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Nilsson Linn K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Trygg Viktoria K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Karlsson Tove K 2011 F11 IFK Helsingborg
Nilsson Ellen K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Erhagen Ebba K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott 
Bredberg Casper M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Jönsson Fernandez Gabriel M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Rydingsvärd Ebbe M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg

P/F 7, 9 - Höjdhopp
Selmefors Ofelia K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Ljungqvist Emelie K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Lundh Kristoffer M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Ekermann Filippa K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Linder Jacob M 2013 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Kjellberg Anton M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Lebedev Ellinor K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg
Borg Karl M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Holger Öman Joel M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Falkenbäck Alva K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg
Ottosson Ek Isak M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Trygg Hannes M 2014 P9 Höganäs Friidrott
Ivarsson Harry K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg
Hansson Neo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Viggo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Rasmus M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Eriksson Hanna K 2015 F7 IFK Helsingborg
Kozma Salomon M 2015 P7 IFK Helsingborg

P/F 11, 13 - Kula
Håkansson Anton M 2010 P13 IS Göta
Erhagen Ebba K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Nilsson Tove K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott



Trygg Viktoria K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Karlsson Tove K 2011 F11 IFK Helsingborg
Ekelöf Ludwig M 2011 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Schell Jacob M 2011 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Nilsson Ellen K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Bredberg Casper M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Cronemark Malte M 2012 P11 IS Göta
Wendrup Lukas M 2012 P11 Höganäs Friidrott
Haglund Matilda K 2012 F11 IFK Helsingborg
Jönsson Fernandez Gabriel M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Rydingsvärd Ebbe M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Suorra Noël Christopher M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
El Desouky Jassin M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg

P/F 7, 9 - Kula
Lundh Kristoffer M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Linder Jacob M 2013 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Kjellberg Anton M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Lebedev Ellinor K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg
Borg Karl M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Widerström Iris K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg 
Ottosson Ek Isak M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Trygg Hannes M 2014 P9 Höganäs Friidrott
Christiansson Erik M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Ivarsson Harry K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg 
Hansson Neo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Viggo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Rasmus M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Eriksson Hanna K 2015 F7 IFK Helsingborg
Wendrup Maja K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott 

P/F 11, 13 - Längdhopp
Nordström Sara K 2009 F13 IS Göta
Håkansson Anton M 2010 P13 IS Göta
Holmqvist Nils M 2010 P13 Eslöv AI
Wulf Anthon M 2010 P13 IS Göta
Söderlind Inez K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Söderling Molly K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Nilsson Tove K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Nilsson Linn K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Trygg Viktoria K 2011 F11 Höganäs Friidrott
Lundberg Majken K 2011 F11 IFK Helsingborg
Ekelöf Ludwig M 2011 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Schell Jacob M 2011 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Nilsson Ellen K 2011 F11 IS Göta
Bredberg Casper M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Wendrup Lukas M 2012 P11 Höganäs Friidrott
Haglund Matilda K 2012 F11 IFK Helsingborg
Jönsson Fernandez Gabriel M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
Rydingsvärd Ebbe M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg



Suorra Noël Christopher M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg
El Desouky Jassin M 2012 P11 IFK Helsingborg

P/F 7, 9 - Längdhopp
Selmefors Ofelia K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Melin Evelina K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Ljungqvist Emelie K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Lundh Kristoffer M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Ekermann Filippa K 2013 F9 IS Göta
Linder Jacob M 2013 P9 IFK Helsingborg
Kjellberg Anton M 2013 P9 IS Göta
Holger Öman Joel M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Borg Karl M 2014 P9 IS Göta
Widerström Iris K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg 
Falkenbäck Alva K 2014 F9 IFK Helsingborg 
Ottosson Ek Isak M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Trygg Hannes M 2014 P9 Höganäs Friidrott
Christiansson Erik M 2014 P9 IFK Helsingborg 
Hansson Neo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Viggo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Hansson Rasmus M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Sahlsten Cedric M 2015 P7 Lomma FIK
Eriksson Hanna K 2015 F7 IFK Helsingborg
Malm Hugo M 2015 P7 IS Göta
Dedic Alissa K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott
Wendrup Maja K 2015 F7 Höganäs Friidrott 


